6/20/2024

Rule Type Action CSI FYR Rule Number Rule Title

Amendment Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-53 Game rule number fifty-three.

Amendment Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-55 Game rule number fifty-five.

Amendment Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-955 Game rule nine hundred fifty-five.

FINAL REGULAR AGENDA
JOINT COMMITTEE ON AGENCY RULE REVIEW

6/25/2024 - 9:00 AM
Senate South Hearing Room

FINAL REGULAR AGENDA

Amendment Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-958 Game rule number nine hundred fifty-eight.

Amendment Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-959 Game rule number nine hundred fifty-nine.

33 State Lottery Commission • Lottery Commission

Total Rules: 3 Original Filing Date: 5/16/2024 Jurisdiction Ends: 7/20/2024 Public Hearing: 6/20/2024

Rule Type Action CSI FYR Rule Number Rule Title

Rescission Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-941 Game number nine hundred forty-one.

Rescission Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-942 Game rule nine hundred forty-two.

Rescission Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-9-949 Game rule number nine hundred forty-nine.

34 State Lottery Commission • Lottery Commission

Total Rules: 4 Original Filing Date: 5/16/2024 Jurisdiction Ends: 7/20/2024 Public Hearing: 6/20/2024

Rule Type Action CSI FYR Rule Number Rule Title

Amendment Original Filing No Yes 3770:1-2-02 Administrative Procedure Act.